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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     241      214       12        1        0        0      217        504       721 33%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Camillus        0   0%      36   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     252      306       13        6        4        0      276        650       926 27%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Cicero        3   0%      66   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     779      616       42       12        6        0      693      1,623     2,316 33%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Clay        7   0%     159   6%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     351      244       13        3        4        0      273        663       936 37%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Dewitt        0   0%      45   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      40       55        3        1        1        0       56        114       170 23%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%Elbridge        0   0%      13   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       4       28        2        0        0        0       25         38        63  6%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  39%Fabius        0   0%       4   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     169      121        9        3        4        0      141        345       486 34%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Geddes        0   0%      38   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      40       49        4        1        1        0       42        106       148 27%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%Lafayette        1   0%      10   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     204      267       10        4        1        0      205        530       735 27%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lysander        2   0%      42   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     436      412       18        3        6        0      429        949     1,378 31%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Manlius        5   0%      69   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      41       46        3        1        1        0       53        106       159 25%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%Marcellus        0   0%      14   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     226      163        7        0        3        0      199        448       647 34%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Onondaga        1   0%      45   6%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      18       16        1        0        0        0       25         42        67 26%  23%   1%   0%   0%   0%  37%Otisco        0   0%       7  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      66       92        6        0        0        0       76        176       252 26%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%Pompey        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     378      310       20        7        1        0      352        803     1,155 32%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Salina        6   0%      80   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      84      112        2        2        1        0       74        215       289 29%  38%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%Skaneateles        1   0%      13   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      15       28        1        0        0        0       16         49        65 23%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Spafford        0   0%       5   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      35       30        0        0        1        0       25         75       100 35%  30%   0%   0%   1%   0%  25%Tully        0   0%       9   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     162      157        8        4        4        0      129        362       491 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Van Buren        2   0%      23   4%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   3,541    3,266      174       48       38        0    3,306 31%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%

County Totals
     7,798    11,104      30   0%     688   6%       0   0%       9   0%       4   0%       0   0%
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